
第十二届全国运动会女子手球预赛
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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

16

18

19

20

25

28

许沫
郭威
沈灵
王玮
孔嫣
车婉茹
吴茵
武娜娜
斯文
孙梦颖
姜黎
沙正文
印尼
黄妍
周蕾
吴雯娟

23

28

22

27

26

27

25

23

22

23

25

22

20

19

18

31

 23.8

A

C

D

E

B

韩乃国

陈进培

成涛

蔡炳园

孙琦敏

教练

教练

教练

医生

领队

01/03/1990

01/08/1984

01/10/1990

01/09/1985

01/01/1987

01/07/1985

01/04/1988

01/03/1990

01/12/1990

01/04/1990

01/10/1987

01/06/1990

01/06/1992

01/11/1993

01/10/1994

01/07/1981

生日 俱乐部

替换队员
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